
TITLE     : WORLD PARA DANCE SPORT CUP

DATE      : June 5, 2021

EVENT      : Single Female Freestyle Class 2

PLACE     : Genova (Italy)

Number
Dance

1

Total

Result
Rank

62 Ryzhkova, Galina 26,096 26,096 1

42 Chynka, Olena 25,025 25,025 2

76 Balmagambetova, Aigul 24,389 24,389 3

48 Muktarova, Malika 24,300 24,300 4

75 Popova, Dariia 21,533 21,533 5

73 Reda, Joanna 20,863 20,863 6

59 Ponomareva, Anastasiia 20,358 20,358 7

79 Zhaxagulova, Aruna 19,058 19,058 8

57 Del Sere, Laura 17,302 17,302 9

54 Bonomo, Giulia 16,769 16,769 10

49 Lopes Santana, Tayane Cristina 16,059 16,059 11

Kazakhstan
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Italy

Brazil

Russian Federation

Kazakhstan

Kazakhstan

Russian Federation

Poland

Russian Federation

1 Dance Total Result

CountryFamily Name / Name

Ukraine

49 Lopes Santana, Tayane Cristina 16,059 16,059 11

60 Santa Rosa da Silva, Aliny 15,272 15,272 12

0,000 0,000 13

0,000 0,000 13

0,000 0,000 13

0,000 0,000 13

0,000 0,000 13

0,000 0,000 13

0,000 0,000 13

0,000 0,000 13

0,000 0,000 13

0,000 0,000 13

0,000 0,000 13

0,000 0,000 13

0,000 0,000 13

Brazil

Brazil



DANCE 1 : FREESTYLE

VALUE VALUE VALUE DEDUC

1 2 3 TIONS RANK No

A B C E G J min max A C D E F H min max B D F G H J min max

60 7,3 6,2 7,0 6,4 6,0 6,8 6 7 6,600 7,7 7,0 7,5 6,4 7,0 6,2 6 8 6,975 1,05 1,25 1,20 1,10 1,10 1,10 1 1 1,125 15,272 12 60

54 8,3 6,3 7,3 6,8 6,5 7,2 6 8 6,950 8,0 7,4 7,6 7,0 7,9 7,0 7 8 7,475 1,10 1,25 1,25 1,10 1,20 1,10 1 1 1,163 16,769 10 54

76 9,0 8,5 8,9 8,9 8,2 9,2 8 9 8,825 9,3 8,9 8,8 8,8 9,3 9,4 9 9 9,075 1,30 1,40 1,40 1,35 1,45 1,25 1 1 1,363 24,389 3 76

79 8,0 7,0 7,6 7,2 8,0 8,0 7 8 7,700 7,8 7,6 7,9 7,0 8,4 7,5 7 8 7,700 1,15 1,30 1,30 1,30 1,20 1,10 1 1 1,238 19,058 8 79

42 9,4 8,7 9,2 8,9 8,6 9,3 9 9 9,025 9,6 9,2 8,3 9,0 9,3 9,2 8 10 9,175 1,35 1,40 1,45 1,35 1,40 1,30 1 1 1,375 25,025 2 42

48 9,5 8,6 9,1 8,9 8,5 9,0 9 10 8,900 9,3 9,1 8,0 9,0 9,0 9,5 8 10 9,100 1,35 1,30 1,40 1,35 1,45 1,25 1 1 1,350 24,300 4 48

62 9,3 9,0 9,5 8,9 9,0 9,4 9 10 9,175 9,4 9,5 8,3 8,9 9,8 9,4 8 10 9,300 1,40 1,40 1,50 1,40 1,45 1,30 1 2 1,413 26,096 1 62

73 8,6 8,5 7,8 8,6 7,5 8,4 8 9 8,325 8,1 7,9 8,3 8,5 7,8 8,5 8 9 8,200 1,30 1,35 1,25 1,20 1,30 1,15 1 1 1,263 20,863 6 73

49 7,9 7,0 7,4 7,0 7,0 6,7 7 8 7,100 7,0 7,6 7,5 7,2 6,8 7,0 7 8 7,175 1,10 1,25 1,15 1,15 1,10 1,05 1 1 1,125 16,059 11 49

57 7,5 6,2 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,4 6 8 7,100 7,7 7,6 7,7 6,4 8,0 7,5 6 8 7,625 1,10 1,30 1,25 1,15 1,20 1,10 1 1 1,175 17,302 9 57

59 8,7 7,0 7,9 7,5 8,2 8,2 7 9 7,950 8,0 7,9 8,3 7,8 8,7 8,5 8 9 8,175 1,10 1,30 1,35 1,35 1,25 1,15 1 1 1,263 20,358 7 59

75 8,5 8,3 8,2 8,7 8,3 8,0 8 9 8,325 8,3 8,4 8,3 8,4 8,5 8,9 8 9 8,400 1,30 1,35 1,30 1,35 1,20 1,15 1 1 1,288 21,533 5 75

0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0,000 13

0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0,000 13

0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0,000 13

0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0,000 13

0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0,000 13

0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0,000 13

0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0,000 13

0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0,000 13

0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0,000 13

0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0,000 13

0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0,000 13

0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0,000 13

0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0,000 13

RES
ADJ

TS CP DL

Adjudicators : Total Points

A : Casasampere Forcadell, Eduard SPA Nr. RESULT RANK

B : De Pourbaix, Pawel POL 60 Santa Rosa da Silva, Aliny Brazil 15,272 12

C : Feitliher, Yelena ISR 54 Bonomo, Giulia Italy 16,769 10

D : Sepp, Gina NED 76 Balmagambetova, Aigul Kazakhstan 24,389 3

E : Kostak, Vladislava UKR 79 Zhaxagulova, Aruna Kazakhstan 19,058 8

F : Previti, Santa ITA 42 Chynka, Olena Ukraine 25,025 2

G : Stojkovic, Zlatko SRB 48 Muktarova, Malika Kazakhstan 24,300 4

H : Tussupbekova, Aliya KAZ 62 Ryzhkova, Galina Russian Federation 26,096 1

J : Vidasic, Peter SVK 73 Reda, Joanna Poland 20,863 6

49 Lopes Santana, Tayane Cristina Brazil 16,059 11

Classifiers : 57 Del Sere, Laura Italy 17,302 9

Van Eijsden, Marjon NED 59 Ponomareva, Anastasiia Russian Federation 20,358 7

Paniccia, Camilla ITA 75 Popova, Dariia Russian Federation 21,533 5

0,000 13

0,000 13

0,000 13

0,000 13

Chairperson of Adjudicators : 0,000 13

Pampuro, Edo ITA 0,000 13

0,000 13

0,000 13

0,000 13

0,000 13

0,000 13

0,000 13

0,000 13

Family Name / Name Country


